a

li
ze

d
 f

o
r
m

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

T
o

ta
l

a
s

a
 %

 o
f

(A
+

B
+

C
)

C
la

ss
 (

e
g
:

X
)

C
la

ss
 (

e
g
:

Y
)

T
o

ta
l

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
r
es

 h
el

d
 (

b
)

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
r
es

 h
el

d
 (

b
)

(A)

Promoter &

Promoter

Group

25 10837500 0 0 10837500 96.33 10837500 0 10837500 96.33 0 96.33 0 0 0 0 10837500

(B) Public 2 412500 0 0 412500 3.67 412500 0 412500 3.67 0 3.67 0 0 0 0 412500

(C)
Non-Promoter-

Non-Public

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held by

Employee

Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Total 27 11250000 0 0 11250000 100.00 11250000 0 11250000 100.00 0 100.00 0 0 0 0 11250000

Note:

1. C=C1+C2

2. Grand Total=A+B+C

Page | 82

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Pre-Issued

Capital*

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Post Issued

Capital*

Promoter

1.  Mr. Shantilal Kailashchandra Shah 1402500 12.47 1402500 9.16

2.  Mr. Suchitkumar Maheshbhai Patel 1687500 15.00 1687500 11.03

3.  Mr. Piyush Giriraj Shah 1233750 10.97 1233750 8.06

4.  Mr. Radheshayam Jankilal Shah 701250 6.23 701250 4.58

5.  Mr. Parth Maheshbhai Patel 843750 7.50 843750 5.51

6.  Mrs. Kailashben Radheshyam Shah 566250 5.03 566250 3.70

7.  Mr. Pratik Radheshyam Shah 712500 6.33 712500 4.66

Total - A 7147500 63.53 7147500 46.70

Promoter’s Group

1.  Radheshyam J Shah HUF 45000 0.40 45000 0.29

2.  Balkrishna K Shah HUF 22500 0.20 22500 0.15

3.  Ms. Pushpaben Kailashchandra Shah 37500 0.33 37500 0.25

4.  Bhagwati Giriraj Shah HUF 3750 0.03 3750 0.02

5.  Mr. Kanubhai Dhanjibhai Patel 187500 1.67 187500 1.23

6.  Mr. Rajendrakumar Devkinandan Shah 281250 2.50 281250 1.84

7.  Mr. Satyanarayan Chhogalal Jetheliya 843750 7.50 843750 5.51

8.  Mr. Prakashchandra Radheshyam Laddha 112500 1.00 112500 0.74

9.  Mr. Laxmanbhai Devjibhai Parasiya 427500 3.80 427500 2.79

10.  Ms. Ushaben Rajeshkumar Parasiya 202500 1.80 202500 1.32

11.  Mr. Rameshchandra Shah 281250 2.50 281250 1.84

12.  Mr. Kantilal Dhanjibhai Patel 187500 1.67 187500 1.23

13.  Mr. Krushnakumar Jagadishchandra Shah 112500 1.00 112500 0.74

14.  Mr. Ghanshyam Rameshchandra Shah 112500 1.00 112500 0.74

15.  Mr. Dipak Madanlal Shah 225000 2.00 225000 1.47

16.  Mr. Kanaiyalal Madanlal Shah 225000 2.00 225000 1.47

17.  Mr. Satish Shivlal Somani 337500 3.00 337500 2.21

18.  Ms. Pravinaben Omprakash Patel 45000 0.40 45000 0.29

Total - B 3690000 32.80 3690000 24.11

Total Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding 10837500 96.33 10837500 70.81

Public

1.  Mr. Dhirajkumar D Patel  187500 1.67 187500 1.23

2.  Mr. Nathulal Porwal 225000 2.00 225000 1.47

3.  Public - - 4056000 26.50

Total - C 412500 3.67 4468500 29.19

Total (A+B+C) 11250000 100.00 15306000 100.00

* Rounded off

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the

Prospectus:

Page | 83

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*

% of paid-up

Capital#

1.  Mr. Shantilal Kailashchandra Shah 1402500 12.47

2.  Mr. Rajendrakumar Devkinandan Shah 281250 2.50

3.  Mr. Satyanarayan Chhogalal Jetheliya 843750 7.50

4.  Mrs. Kailashben Radheshyam Shah 566250 5.03

5.  Mr. Parth Maheshbhai Patel 843750 7.50

6.  Mr. Prakashchandra Radheshyam Laddha 112500 1.00

7.  Mr. Radheshayam Jankilal Shah 701250 6.23

8.  Mr. Suchitkumar Maheshbhai Patel 1687500 15.00

9.  Mr. Piyush Giriraj Shah 1233750 10.97

10.  Mr. Pratik Radheshyam Shah  712500 6.33

11.  Mr. Laxmanbhai Devjibhai Parasiya 427500 3.80

12.  Ms. Ushaben Rajeshkumar Parasiya 202500 1.80

13.  Mr. Rameshchandra Shah 281250 2.50

14.  Mr. Kantilal Dhanjibhai Patel 187500 1.67

15.  Mr. Krushnakumar Jagadishchandra Shah 112500 1.00

16.  Mr. Ghanshyam Rameshchandra Shah 112500 1.00

17.  Mr. Dipak Madanlal Shah 225000 2.00

18.  Mr. Kanaiyalal Madanlal Shah 225000 2.00

19.  Mr. Satish Shivlal Somani 337500 3.00

20.  Mr. Kanubhai Dhanjibhai Patel 187500 1.67

21.  Mr. Dhirajkumar D Patel  187500 1.67

22.  Mr. Nathulal Porwal 225000 2.00

Total 11096250 98.63

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and there

are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the  Prospectus.

 Rounded off

# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior

to the date of the  Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*

% of paid-up

Capital#

1.  Mr. Shantilal Kailashchandra Shah 1402500 12.47

2.  Mr. Rajendrakumar Devkinandan Shah 281250 2.50